F

Chitimacha Louisiana Open

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
7:40
7:49
8:00
8:11
8:22
8:33
8:44
8:55
9:06
9:17
9:28

9:39

9:50

Le Triomphe G&CC

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times
Sunday, March 21, 2021

Theo Humphrey
Will Cannon

Zecheng Dou
Jonas Blixt
Jamie Arnold

Matt Ryan
Grant Hirschman
Eric Cole

Nick Voke

Erik Barnes

Kevin Roy
Andrew Novak
Curtis Luck

Vince India
Robert Garrigus
Justin Lower

Derek Ernst
David Skinns

Joshua Creel
Michael Miller
Patrick Fishburn

Harry Hall

Max Greyserman
Kevin Dougherty

Ben Martin
Blayne Barber
T.J. Vogel

Preston Stanley
Andrew Dorn
Steve LeBrun

Cameron Young

BSHOILINK

Dallas, TX
Birmingham, AL

Beijing, China
Hammaro, Sweden
Sydney, Australia

Charlotte, NC
Memphis, TN
Tequesta, FL

Auckland, New Zealand
Ponte Vedra, FL
Marion, IN

Tampa, FL
Sea Island, GA
Perth, Australia

Chicago, IL
Banks, OR
Canal Fulton, OH

Dallas, TX
Lincoln, England
Las Vegas, NV

Cheyenne, WY
Brewster, NY
Ogden, UT

Las Vegas, NV
Coral Springs, FL
Short Hills, NJ

Murrieta, CA
Richmond Hill, ON, Canada
Hattiesburg, MS

Kiawah Island, SC
Auburn, AL
Hollywood, FL

Katy, TX
West Chester, OH
Royal Palm Beach, FL

Scottsdale, AZ
Scarborough, NY
Dumbea, New Caledonia
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74
74

72
73
73

71
72
70

71
72
73

69
68
72

72
74
69

69
68
70

72
69
74

78
70
67

71
75
73

71
70
69

73
72
73

72
73
70

70
70

70
71
69

72
68
72

72
71
69

72
71
72

72
70
73

72
72
70

71
73
68

66
74
76

71
67
68

72
73
73

71
72
70

71
69
70

TIMACHA

ouisiana Open

FRESENTED BY

CDMISTRAS
77 221
79 223
74 216
73 217
75 217
72 215
75 215
74 216
71 214
71 214
72 214
72 213
74 213
70 214
69 213
69 213
71 213
71 212
72 212
72 212
69 212
70 212
70 212
68 212
68 212
69 212
69 211
69 211
70 211
68 211
68 211
69 211
67 211
67 211
68 211
67 210
68 210
70 210
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KORM FERRY"®
TOUR

TEE #1
10:01
10:12
10:23
10:34
10:46
10:58
11:10
11:22
11:34
11:46

11:58

12:10

BSHOILINK

Chitimacha Louisiana Open

Le Triomphe G&CC

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times
Sunday, March 21, 2021
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Brian Campbell
Trey Mullinax

Dawson Armstrong
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Dawie van der Walt

Stephen Franken

Jack Maguire
Callum Tarren

Paul Haley I
Harrison Endycott

Carl Yuan
Adam Svensson
Tom Whitney

Scott Gutschewski

Peter Uihlein
Braden Thornberry

Irapuato, Gto., Mexico
Melbourne, Australia
Temecula, CA

Tampa, FL
Dallas, TX
Hartsville, SC
Charlotte, NC
Irvine, CA
Birmingham, AL
Brentwood, TN
Cary, NC
Syracuse, NY
Dallas, TX
Birmingham, AL
Chino Hills, CA
Medford, OR
Chaco, Argentina
Dallas, TX
Kingwood, TX
Johns Creek, GA
Raleigh, NC

St. Petersburg, FL
England

Las Vegas, NV
Dallas, TX
Sydney, Australia
Ardmore, AL

Dalian, China

Surrey, British Columbia, Canada

Dallas, TX

Chattanooga, TN
Omaha, NE
Fulton, MS

Vera Cruz, Mexico
Jupiter, FL
Olive Branch, MS
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71
72

73
71
74

70
70
69

72
72
74

71
69
74

70
72
71

70
73
70

71
69
68

70
67
72

71
71
69

68
70
71

69
67
73

74
72
71

71
73
70

71
70
69

71
69
67

68
70
69

72
70
69

67
67
70

69
70
70

69
70
72

69
69
71

68
67
65

65
67
63

67
67
67

66
66
66

68
69
71

66
68
68

69
69
66

66
66
68

69
67
67

66
67
68

66
68
62

65
65
65

68
67
68

64
66
67

TIMACHA
nulslun_a Open

COMISTRAS

210
210
210

210
210
210

209
209
209

209
209
209

208
208
209

208
208
208

206
207
207

206
206
206

205
205
206

205
205
205

204
204
204

198
200
203
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